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Wayne Baguley“‘ speczalzst in

Country subdivision offers
new home, prime lot
w/mature trees surrounded
by bush. 3 bdrm.
raised bung., brick & vinyl
double garage, full bsmt.
Great entertainment kitchen.
Great Christmas present.
Call Wayne Baguley* (519)
833-0066, (905) 450-3355
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VACANT LAND

MAPLE SYRUP IS
FLOWING © $711,000

l 105 ACRES PLUS =S : 2 acres har&wep&budn U ravine lot, a rare

"ind. Call Wayne
Eaguley 519-833-0066, 905-450-335.

ST e

1mmar: HGDD 5Q. ft h:m..: p4u5 huge farml; room with
kitchen, 2 marble fireplaces, hardwood floors, full basement.
Stone & brick, 50 acres, wondertdl view. Call Wayne
Baguley*. (519) 833-0066, (905) 450-3355

Victorian home with two bams asking $299.900. Well locat-
ed farm in Enn township approx. 70 acres of workable farm
many upgrades, rolling land. Call Wayne Baguley*
(213) 833-0066, (905) 450-3355.

2 single car garages. Country home with privacy of a
cottage. Large 5un rm}m full bsmt. Trees, trees. Call
Wayne Baguley®. (905) 450-3355 or (519) 833-0066.

L
with stream travelling 20 acres o r:J_ e -“:'iur-. hank b H I

with a:l.‘j;'--:-ﬁ.'m" back ["M- Wayne Baguley’

$89,000. Mountain view of surrounding
towns and cities. Treed lot.
Call Wayne Baguley®

219-833-0066, 905-450-3355.
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$199,000. Corner lot close to town.
Towering maples & softwood bush. Nature
at its best with river & 2 small ponds. Build
by the hillside. Call Wayne Baguley”
519-833-0066, 905-450-3355.
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Victorian Iargu Uruglnai L'II.J||! in thE 1HEJD5 15 acres, bank
barn, lots of original. Call Wayne Baguley*
(519) B33-0066, (905) 450-3355

3 bedroom, beautifully restored home large
country kitchen. 97 acre farm with incredible views!
Newer red metal barn with stalls + drive shed. Call
Wayne Baguley®. (519) 833-0066, (905) 450-3355.

98 acres, stream, immaculate bam. Close to Hwy. #24. 4
bedroom, onginal floonng & tnm. All brick double car garage.
Hard to find! Call Wayne Baguley”

(519} 833-0066. (305) 450-3355

Grand River, stream, pond and very spacious home. 5 baths, huge
kitchen, beautifully decorated. 3 car garage, driveshed and 45 scenic
acres. Call Wayne Baguiey® (519) 833-0066. (305} 450-3355. 1672
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